Page 1 of 5	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 08 December 2025
NHP DIN-T Accessory 1 Pole Through Terminal 100A (MCB
profile)
DTATM100
CONSTRUCTION Accessory Yes
Type of accessory/spare part Power current connection
DIMENSIONS Height 86 mm
Width 18 mm
Component type Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch
technology
Range MCB/RCD General Accessories
Model N/A
Product status New Item
NHP MCB/RCDs offer a wide range of high-quality
accessories that are specifically designed to suit the NHP
range.
Page 2 of 5	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 08 December 2025
NHP DIN-T Accessory 1 Pole Through Terminal 100A (MCB
profile)
DTATM100
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Page 3 of 5	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 08 December 2025
NHP DIN-T Accessory 1 Pole Through Terminal 100A (MCB
profile)
DTATM100
RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORY
Item No: DTALBPK
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T LOCKDIN Blank
Module DTM6, 10, DC, 6RL & RL Pack Qty 10
Item No: DTMH1100C
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 1Pole 100A C Curve
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Page 4 of 5	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 08 December 2025
NHP DIN-T Accessory 1 Pole Through Terminal 100A (MCB
profile)
DTATM100
RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORY
Item No: DTMH1100D
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 1Pole 100A D Curve
Item No: DTMH180C
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 1Pole 80A C Curve
Page 5 of 5	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 08 December 2025
NHP DIN-T Accessory 1 Pole Through Terminal 100A (MCB
profile)
DTATM100
RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORY
Item No: DTMH180D
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 1Pole 80A D Curve
Item No: DTMH3100C
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 3Pole 100A C Curve
Item No: DTMH3100D
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 3Pole 100A D Curve
Item No: DTMH380C
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 3Pole 80A C Curve
Item No: DTMH380D
Required: No
Description: NHP DIN-T Miniature Circuit
Breaker 10H 3Pole 80A D Curve